
SCH
     

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR  DOC R-GR NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD  NR/F   DOC 

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD DOC GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
 

1 50$      100$   455$    480$    $196 320$     342$       464$       20$       12$        44.10$   29$   133.10$  7$     4$   30$   30$   523.20$    709.20$          717.20$       1,074.20$     1,233.20$    1,241.20$    
2     100      200     910      960      392 640       684         928         40         24          88.20     58     133.10    14     4     30     30     849.30$    1,221.30$       1,237.30$     1,951.30$     2,269.30$    2,285.30$    
3     150      300     1,365   1,440   588 960       1,026      1,392      60         36          132.30   87     133.10    21     4     30     30     1,175.40$ 1,733.40$       1,757.40$     2,828.40$     3,305.40$    3,329.40$    

        
4     200      400     1,820   1,920   784 1,280    1,368      1,856      80         48          176.40   116   133.10    28     4     30     30     1,501.50$ 2,245.50$       2,277.50$     3,705.50$     4,341.50$    4,373.50$    
5     250      500     2,275   2,400   980 1,600    1,710      2,320      100       60          220.50   145   133.10    35     4     30     30     1,827.60$ 2,757.60$       2,797.60$     4,582.60$     5,377.60$    5,417.60$    
6     300      600     2,730   2,880   1,176 1,920    2,052      2,784      120       72          264.60   174   133.10    42     4     30     30     2,153.70$ 3,269.70$       3,317.70$     5,459.70$     6,413.70$    6,461.70$    

        
7     350      700     3,185   3,360   1,372 2,240    2,394      3,248      140       84          264.60   203   133.10    49     4     30     30     2,435.70$ 3,737.70$       3,793.70$     6,292.70$     7,405.70$    7,461.70$    
8     400      800     3,640   3,840   1,568 2,560    2,736      3,712      160       96          264.60   232   133.10    56     4     30     30     2,717.70$ 4,205.70$       4,269.70$     7,125.70$     8,397.70$    8,461.70$    
9     450      900     4,095   4,320   1,764 2,880    3,078      4,176      180       108        264.60   261   133.10    63     4     30     30     2,999.70$ 4,673.70$       4,745.70$     7,958.70$     9,389.70$    9,461.70$    

         
10   500      1,000  4,550   4,800   1,960 3,200    3,420      4,640      200       120        264.60   290   133.10    63     4     30     30     3,274.70$ 5,134.70$       5,214.70$     8,784.70$     10,374.70$  10,454.70$  
11   550      1,100  5,005   5,280   2,156 3,520    3,762      5,104      220       132        264.60   319   133.10    63     4     30     30     3,549.70$ 5,595.70$       5,683.70$     9,610.70$     11,359.70$  11,447.70$  
12   600      1,200  5,460   5,760   2,352 3,840    4,104      5,568      240       144        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     3,824.70$ 6,056.70$       6,152.70$     10,436.70$   12,344.70$  12,440.70$  

         
13   650      1,300  5,915   6,240   2,548 4,160    4,446      6,032      260       156        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     4,070.70$ 6,488.70$       6,592.70$     11,233.70$   13,300.70$  13,404.70$  
14   700      1,400  6,370   6,720   2,744 4,480    4,788      6,496      280       168        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     4,316.70$ 6,920.70$       7,032.70$     12,030.70$   14,256.70$  14,368.70$  
15   750      1,500  6,825   7,200   2,940 4,800    5,130      6,960      300       180        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     4,562.70$ 7,352.70$       7,472.70$     12,827.70$   15,212.70$  15,332.70$  

         
16   800      1,600  7,280   7,680   3,136 5,120    5,472      7,424      320       192        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     4,808.70$ 7,784.70$       7,912.70$     13,624.70$   16,168.70$  16,296.70$  
17   850      1,700  7,735   8,160   3,332 5,440    5,814      7,888      340       204        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     5,054.70$ 8,216.70$       8,352.70$     14,421.70$   17,124.70$  17,260.70$  
18   900      1,800  8,190   8,640   3,528 5,760    6,156      8,352      360       216        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     5,300.70$ 8,648.70$       8,792.70$     15,218.70$   18,080.70$  18,224.70$  

        
19   950      1,900  8,645   9,120   3,724 6,080    6,498      8,816      380       228        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     5,546.70$ 9,080.70$       9,232.70$     16,015.70$   19,036.70$  19,188.70$  
20   1,000   2,000  9,100   9,600   3,920 6,400    6,840      9,280      400       240        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     5,792.70$ 9,512.70$       9,672.70$     16,812.70$   19,992.70$  20,152.70$  
21   1,050   2,100  9,555   10,080 4,116 6,720    7,182      9,744      420       252        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     6,038.70$ 9,944.70$       10,112.70$   17,609.70$   20,948.70$  21,116.70$  

         
22   1,100   2,200  10,010 10,560 4,312 7,040    7,524      10,208    440       264        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     6,284.70$ 10,376.70$     10,552.70$   18,406.70$   21,904.70$  22,080.70$  
23   1,150   2,300  10,465 11,040 4,508 7,360    7,866      10,672    460       276        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     6,530.70$ 10,808.70$     10,992.70$   19,203.70$   22,860.70$  23,044.70$  
24   1,200   2,400  10,920 11,520 4,704 7,680    8,208      11,136    480       288        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     6,776.70$ 11,240.70$     11,432.70$   20,000.70$   23,816.70$  24,008.70$  

         
25   1,250   2,500  11,375 12,000 4,900 8,000    8,550      11,600    500       300        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     7,022.70$ 11,672.70$     11,872.70$   20,797.70$   24,772.70$  24,972.70$  
26   1,300   2,600  11,830 12,480 5,096 8,320    8,892      12,064    520       312        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     7,268.70$ 12,104.70$     12,312.70$   21,594.70$   25,728.70$  25,936.70$  
27   1,350   2,700  12,285 12,960 5,292 8,640    9,234      12,528    540       324        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     7,514.70$ 12,536.70$     12,752.70$   22,391.70$   26,684.70$  26,900.70$  

         
28   1,400   2,800  12,740 13,440 5,488 8,960    9,576      12,992    560       336        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     7,760.70$ 12,968.70$     13,192.70$   23,188.70$   27,640.70$  27,864.70$  
29   1,450   2,900  13,195 13,920 5,684 9,280    9,918      13,456    580       348        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     8,006.70$ 13,400.70$     13,632.70$   23,985.70$   28,596.70$  28,828.70$  
30   1,500   3,000  13,650 14,400 5,880 9,600    10,260    13,920    600       360        264.60   348   133.10    63     4     30     30     8,252.70$ 13,832.70$     14,072.70$   24,782.70$   29,552.70$  29,792.70$  
            

Academic Year 2025 - 2026 
College of Education

Fees TotalTuition 
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SCH

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD 
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1      50$     100$    455$       480$       196 320$       342$        464$        5$          40$         44.10$   29$     133.10$    7$       4$       30$   30$    528.20$     737.20$       1,079.20$    1,261.20$    
2      100     200      910         960         392 640         684          928          10          80           88.20     58       133.10      14       4         30     30      859.30$     1,277.30$    1,961.30$    2,325.30$    
3      150     300      1,365      1,440      588 960         1,026       1,392       15          120         132.30   87       133.10      21       4         30     30      1,190.40$  1,817.40$    2,843.40$    3,389.40$    

        
4      200     400      1,820      1,920      784 1,280      1,368       1,856       20          160         176.40   116     133.10      28       4         30     30      1,521.50$  2,357.50$    3,725.50$    4,453.50$    
5      250     500      2,275      2,400      980 1,600      1,710       2,320       25          200         220.50   145     133.10      35       4         30     30      1,852.60$  2,897.60$    4,607.60$    5,517.60$    
6      300     600      2,730      2,880      1,176 1,920      2,052       2,784       30          240         264.60   174     133.10      42       4         30     30      2,183.70$  3,437.70$    5,489.70$    6,581.70$    

        
7      350     700      3,185      3,360      1,372 2,240      2,394       3,248       35          280         264.60   203     133.10      49       4         30     30      2,470.70$  3,933.70$    6,327.70$    7,601.70$    
8      400     800      3,640      3,840      1,568 2,560      2,736       3,712       40          320         264.60   232     133.10      56       4         30     30      2,757.70$  4,429.70$    7,165.70$    8,621.70$    
9      450     900      4,095      4,320      1,764 2,880      3,078       4,176       45          360         264.60   261     133.10      63       4         30     30      3,044.70$  4,925.70$    8,003.70$    9,641.70$    

         
10    500     1,000   4,550      4,800      1,960 3,200      3,420       4,640       50          400         264.60   290     133.10      63       4         30     30      3,324.70$  5,414.70$    8,834.70$    10,654.70$  
11    550     1,100   5,005      5,280      2,156 3,520      3,762       5,104       55          440         264.60   319     133.10      63       4         30     30      3,604.70$  5,903.70$    9,665.70$    11,667.70$  
12    600     1,200   5,460      5,760      2,352 3,840      4,104       5,568       60          480         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      3,884.70$  6,392.70$    10,496.70$  12,680.70$  

         
13    650     1,300   5,915      6,240      2,548 4,160      4,446       6,032       65          520         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      4,135.70$  6,852.70$    11,298.70$  13,664.70$  
14    700     1,400   6,370      6,720      2,744 4,480      4,788       6,496       70          560         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      4,386.70$  7,312.70$    12,100.70$  14,648.70$  
15    750     1,500   6,825      7,200      2,940 4,800      5,130       6,960       75          600         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      4,637.70$  7,772.70$    12,902.70$  15,632.70$  

         
16    800     1,600   7,280      7,680      3,136 5,120      5,472       7,424       80          640         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      4,888.70$  8,232.70$    13,704.70$  16,616.70$  
17    850     1,700   7,735      8,160      3,332 5,440      5,814       7,888       85          680         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      5,139.70$  8,692.70$    14,506.70$  17,600.70$  
18    900     1,800   8,190      8,640      3,528 5,760      6,156       8,352       90          720         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      5,390.70$  9,152.70$    15,308.70$  18,584.70$  

 -              
19    950     1,900   8,645      9,120      3,724 6,080      6,498       8,816       95          760         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      5,641.70$  9,612.70$    16,110.70$  19,568.70$  
20    1,000  2,000   9,100      9,600      3,920 6,400      6,840       9,280       100        800         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      5,892.70$  10,072.70$  16,912.70$  20,552.70$  
21    1,050  2,100   9,555      10,080    4,116 6,720      7,182       9,744       105        840         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      6,143.70$  10,532.70$  17,714.70$  21,536.70$  

         
22    1,100  2,200   10,010    10,560    4,312 7,040      7,524       10,208     110        880         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      6,394.70$  10,992.70$  18,516.70$  22,520.70$  
23    1,150  2,300   10,465    11,040    4,508 7,360      7,866       10,672     115        920         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      6,645.70$  11,452.70$  19,318.70$  23,504.70$  
24    1,200  2,400   10,920    11,520    4,704 7,680      8,208       11,136     120        960         264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      6,896.70$  11,912.70$  20,120.70$  24,488.70$  

         
25    1,250  2,500   11,375    12,000    4,900 8,000      8,550       11,600     125        1,000      264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      7,147.70$  12,372.70$  20,922.70$  25,472.70$  
26    1,300  2,600   11,830    12,480    5,096 8,320      8,892       12,064     130        1,040      264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      7,398.70$  12,832.70$  21,724.70$  26,456.70$  
27    1,350  2,700   12,285    12,960    5,292 8,640      9,234       12,528     135        1,080      264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      7,649.70$  13,292.70$  22,526.70$  27,440.70$  

         
28    1,400  2,800   12,740    13,440    5,488 8,960      9,576       12,992     140        1,120      264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      7,900.70$  13,752.70$  23,328.70$  28,424.70$  
29    1,450  2,900   13,195    13,920    5,684 9,280      9,918       13,456     145        1,160      264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      8,151.70$  14,212.70$  24,130.70$  29,408.70$  
30    1,500  3,000   13,650    14,400    5,880 9,600      10,260     13,920     150        1,200      264.60   348     133.10      63       4         30     30      8,402.70$  14,672.70$  24,932.70$  30,392.70$  

            

College of Science and Engineering
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SCH 

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD 

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
 

1      50$       100$    455$       480$    196 320$       342$        464$        13$      77$         44.10$   29$       133.10$  7$       4$       30$   30$       536.20$     774.20$       1,087.20$    1,298.20$    
2      100       200      910         960      392 640         684          928          26        154         88.20     58         133.10    14       4         30     30         875.30$     1,351.30$    1,977.30$    2,399.30$    
3      150       300      1,365      1,440   588 960         1,026       1,392       39        231         132.30   87         133.10    21       4         30     30         1,214.40$  1,928.40$    2,867.40$    3,500.40$    

      
4      200       400      1,820      1,920   784 1,280      1,368       1,856       52        308         176.40   116       133.10    28       4         30     30         1,553.50$  2,505.50$    3,757.50$    4,601.50$    
5      250       500      2,275      2,400   980 1,600      1,710       2,320       65        385         220.50   145       133.10    35       4         30     30         1,892.60$  3,082.60$    4,647.60$    5,702.60$    
6      300       600      2,730      2,880   1,176 1,920      2,052       2,784       78        462         264.60   174       133.10    42       4         30     30         2,231.70$  3,659.70$    5,537.70$    6,803.70$    

      
7      350       700      3,185      3,360   1,372 2,240      2,394       3,248       91        539         264.60   203       133.10    49       4         30     30         2,526.70$  4,192.70$    6,383.70$    7,860.70$    
8      400       800      3,640      3,840   1,568 2,560      2,736       3,712       104      616         264.60   232       133.10    56       4         30     30         2,821.70$  4,725.70$    7,229.70$    8,917.70$    
9      450       900      4,095      4,320   1,764 2,880      3,078       4,176       117      693         264.60   261       133.10    63       4         30     30         3,116.70$  5,258.70$    8,075.70$    9,974.70$    

      
10    500       1,000   4,550      4,800   1,960 3,200      3,420       4,640       130      770         264.60   290       133.10    63       4         30     30         3,404.70$  5,784.70$    8,914.70$    11,024.70$  
11    550       1,100   5,005      5,280   2,156 3,520      3,762       5,104       143      847         264.60   319       133.10    63       4         30     30         3,692.70$  6,310.70$    9,753.70$    12,074.70$  
12    600       1,200   5,460      5,760   2,352 3,840      4,104       5,568       156      924         264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         3,980.70$  6,836.70$    10,592.70$  13,124.70$  

      
13    650       1,300   5,915      6,240   2,548 4,160      4,446       6,032       169      1,001      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         4,239.70$  7,333.70$    11,402.70$  14,145.70$  
14    700       1,400   6,370      6,720   2,744 4,480      4,788       6,496       182      1,078      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         4,498.70$  7,830.70$    12,212.70$  15,166.70$  
15    750       1,500   6,825      7,200   2,940 4,800      5,130       6,960       195      1,155      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         4,757.70$  8,327.70$    13,022.70$  16,187.70$  

      
16    800       1,600   7,280      7,680   3,136 5,120      5,472       7,424       208      1,232      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         5,016.70$  8,824.70$    13,832.70$  17,208.70$  
17    850       1,700   7,735      8,160   3,332 5,440      5,814       7,888       221      1,309      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         5,275.70$  9,321.70$    14,642.70$  18,229.70$  
18    900       1,800   8,190      8,640   3,528 5,760      6,156       8,352       234      1,386      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         5,534.70$  9,818.70$    15,452.70$  19,250.70$  

     
19    950       1,900   8,645      9,120   3,724 6,080      6,498       8,816       247      1,463      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         5,793.70$  10,315.70$  16,262.70$  20,271.70$  
20    1,000    2,000   9,100      9,600   3,920 6,400      6,840       9,280       260      1,540      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         6,052.70$  10,812.70$  17,072.70$  21,292.70$  
21    1,050    2,100   9,555      10,080 4,116 6,720      7,182       9,744       273      1,617      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         6,311.70$  11,309.70$  17,882.70$  22,313.70$  

      
22    1,100    2,200   10,010    10,560 4,312 7,040      7,524       10,208     286      1,694      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         6,570.70$  11,806.70$  18,692.70$  23,334.70$  
23    1,150    2,300   10,465    11,040 4,508 7,360      7,866       10,672     299      1,771      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         6,829.70$  12,303.70$  19,502.70$  24,355.70$  
24    1,200    2,400   10,920    11,520 4,704 7,680      8,208       11,136     312      1,848      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         7,088.70$  12,800.70$  20,312.70$  25,376.70$  

      
25    1,250    2,500   11,375    12,000 4,900 8,000      8,550       11,600     325      1,925      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         7,347.70$  13,297.70$  21,122.70$  26,397.70$  
26    1,300    2,600   11,830    12,480 5,096 8,320      8,892       12,064     338      2,002      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         7,606.70$  13,794.70$  21,932.70$  27,418.70$  
27    1,350    2,700   12,285    12,960 5,292 8,640      9,234       12,528     351      2,079      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         7,865.70$  14,291.70$  22,742.70$  28,439.70$  

      
28    1,400    2,800   12,740    13,440 5,488 8,960      9,576       12,992     364      2,156      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         8,124.70$  14,788.70$  23,552.70$  29,460.70$  
29    1,450    2,900   13,195    13,920 5,684 9,280      9,918       13,456     377      2,233      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         8,383.70$  15,285.70$  24,362.70$  30,481.70$  
30    1,500    3,000   13,650    14,400 5,880 9,600      10,260     13,920     390      2,310      264.60   348       133.10    63       4         30     30         8,642.70$  15,782.70$  25,172.70$  31,502.70$  

            

College of Business
Academic Year 2025 - 2026 

Tuition Fees Total

                        The amounts shown are provided to better assist students in assessing the cost of enrolling at the University of Houston-Clear Lake and is subject to change without notice by action of  the State Legislature 
and/or the Board of Regents of the University of Houston System.
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SCH
CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR  R-GR DOC NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD  NR/F DOC 
HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD DOC SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

 
1      50$     100$      455$       480$     196$     320$      342$      464$       5$      35$       50$           44.10$   29.00$  133.10$ 7$     4$   30$  30$     528.20$     732.20$        747.20$       1,079.20$    1,256.20$     1,271.20$    
2      100     200        910         960       392 640        684        928         10      70         100           88.20     58.00    133.10$ 14     4     30    30       859.30$     1,267.30$    1,297.30$    1,961.30$    2,315.30$     2,345.30$    
3      150     300        1,365      1,440    588 960        1,026     1,392      15      105       150           132.30   87.00    133.10$ 21     4     30    30       1,190.40$  1,802.40$    1,847.40$    2,843.40$    3,374.40$     3,419.40$    

      
4      200     400        1,820      1,920    784 1,280     1,368     1,856      20      140       200           176.40   116.00  133.10$ 28     4     30    30       1,521.50$  2,337.50$    2,397.50$    3,725.50$    4,433.50$     4,493.50$    
5      250     500        2,275      2,400    980 1,600     1,710     2,320      25      175       250           220.50   145.00  133.10$ 35     4     30    30       1,852.60$  2,872.60$    2,947.60$    4,607.60$    5,492.60$     5,567.60$    
6      300     600        2,730      2,880    1,176 1,920     2,052     2,784      30      210       300           264.60   174.00  133.10$ 42     4     30    30       2,183.70$  3,407.70$    3,497.70$    5,489.70$    6,551.70$     6,641.70$    

      
7      350     700        3,185      3,360    1,372 2,240     2,394     3,248      35      245       350           264.60   203.00  133.10$ 49     4     30    30       2,470.70$  3,898.70$    4,003.70$    6,327.70$    7,566.70$     7,671.70$    
8      400     800        3,640      3,840    1,568 2,560     2,736     3,712      40      280       400           264.60   232.00  133.10$ 56     4     30    30       2,757.70$  4,389.70$    4,509.70$    7,165.70$    8,581.70$     8,701.70$    
9      450     900        4,095      4,320    1,764 2,880     3,078     4,176      45      315       450           264.60   261.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       3,044.70$  4,880.70$    5,015.70$    8,003.70$    9,596.70$     9,731.70$    

       
10    500     1,000     4,550      4,800    1,960 3,200     3,420     4,640      50      350       500           264.60   290.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       3,324.70$  5,364.70$    5,514.70$    8,834.70$    10,604.70$   10,754.70$  
11    550     1,100     5,005      5,280    2,156 3,520     3,762     5,104      55      385       550           264.60   319.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       3,604.70$  5,848.70$    6,013.70$    9,665.70$    11,612.70$   11,777.70$  
12    600     1,200     5,460      5,760    2,352 3,840     4,104     5,568      60      420       600           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       3,884.70$  6,332.70$    6,512.70$    10,496.70$  12,620.70$   12,800.70$  

       
13    650     1,300     5,915      6,240    2,548 4,160     4,446     6,032      65      455       650           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       4,135.70$  6,787.70$    6,982.70$    11,298.70$  13,599.70$   13,794.70$  
14    700     1,400     6,370      6,720    2,744 4,480     4,788     6,496      70      490       700           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       4,386.70$  7,242.70$    7,452.70$    12,100.70$  14,578.70$   14,788.70$  
15    750     1,500     6,825      7,200    2,940 4,800     5,130     6,960      75      525       750           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       4,637.70$  7,697.70$    7,922.70$    12,902.70$  15,557.70$   15,782.70$  

       
16    800     1,600     7,280      7,680    3,136 5,120     5,472     7,424      80      560       800           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       4,888.70$  8,152.70$    8,392.70$    13,704.70$  16,536.70$   16,776.70$  
17    850     1,700     7,735      8,160    3,332 5,440     5,814     7,888      85      595       850           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       5,139.70$  8,607.70$    8,862.70$    14,506.70$  17,515.70$   17,770.70$  
18    900     1,800     8,190      8,640    3,528 5,760     6,156     8,352      90      630       900           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       5,390.70$  9,062.70$    9,332.70$    15,308.70$  18,494.70$   18,764.70$  

      
19    950     1,900     8,645      9,120    3,724 6,080     6,498     8,816      95      665       950           264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       5,641.70$  9,517.70$    9,802.70$    16,110.70$  19,473.70$   19,758.70$  
20    1,000  2,000     9,100      9,600    3,920 6,400     6,840     9,280      100    700       1,000       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       5,892.70$  9,972.70$    10,272.70$  16,912.70$  20,452.70$   20,752.70$  
21    1,050  2,100     9,555      10,080  4,116 6,720     7,182     9,744      105    735       1,050       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       6,143.70$  10,427.70$  10,742.70$  17,714.70$  21,431.70$   21,746.70$  

       
22    1,100  2,200     10,010    10,560  4,312 7,040     7,524     10,208    110    770       1,100       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       6,394.70$  10,882.70$  11,212.70$  18,516.70$  22,410.70$   22,740.70$  
23    1,150  2,300     10,465    11,040  4,508 7,360     7,866     10,672    115    805       1,150       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       6,645.70$  11,337.70$  11,682.70$  19,318.70$  23,389.70$   23,734.70$  
24    1,200  2,400     10,920    11,520  4,704 7,680     8,208     11,136    120    840       1,200       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       6,896.70$  11,792.70$  12,152.70$  20,120.70$  24,368.70$   24,728.70$  

       
25    1,250  2,500     11,375    12,000  4,900 8,000     8,550     11,600    125    875       1,250       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       7,147.70$  12,247.70$  12,622.70$  20,922.70$  25,347.70$   25,722.70$  
26    1,300  2,600     11,830    12,480  5,096 8,320     8,892     12,064    130    910       1,300       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       7,398.70$  12,702.70$  13,092.70$  21,724.70$  26,326.70$   26,716.70$  
27    1,350  2,700     12,285    12,960  5,292 8,640     9,234     12,528    135    945       1,350       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       7,649.70$  13,157.70$  13,562.70$  22,526.70$  27,305.70$   27,710.70$  

       
28    1,400  2,800     12,740    13,440  5,488 8,960     9,576     12,992    140    980       1,400       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       7,900.70$  13,612.70$  14,032.70$  23,328.70$  28,284.70$   28,704.70$  
29    1,450  2,900     13,195    13,920  5,684 9,280     9,918     13,456    145    1,015    1,450       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       8,151.70$  14,067.70$  14,502.70$  24,130.70$  29,263.70$   29,698.70$  
30    1,500  3,000     13,650    14,400  5,880 9,600     10,260   13,920    150    1,050    1,500       264.60   348.00  133.10$ 63     4     30    30       8,402.70$  14,522.70$  14,972.70$  24,932.70$  30,242.70$   30,692.70$  

           

College of Human Sciences and Humanities
Academic Year 2025 - 2026 

Tuition Fees Total

 The amounts shown are provided to better assist students in assessing the cost of enrolling at the University of Houston-Clear Lake and is subject to change without notice by action of the                                                                                                                                                                      
State Legislature and/or the Board of Regents of the University of Houston System.
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SCH
CR RES NR/F TUI  TUI DES ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG NR/F UG

HR UG UG DESUG NR/F UG SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL

1      50$                 455$               220.50$          391.50$          44.10$    29$         133.10$  7$           4$           30$         $30 547.70$                  1,123.70$                     
2      100                 910                 441.00            783.00            88.20      58           133.10    14           4             30           30 898.30$                  2,050.30                       
3      150                 1,365              661.50            1,174.50         132.30    87           133.10    21           4             30           30 1,248.90$               2,976.90                       

4      200                 1,820              882.00            1,566.00         176.40    116         133.10    28           4             30           30 1,599.50$               3,903.50                       
5      250                 2,275              1,102.50         1,957.50         220.50    145         133.10    35           4             30           30 1,950.10$               4,830.10                       
6      300                 2,730              1,323.00         2,349.00         264.60    174         133.10    42           4             30           30 2,300.70$               5,756.70                       

7      350                 3,185              1,543.50         2,740.50         264.60    203         133.10    49           4             30           30 2,607.20$               6,639.20                       
8      400                 3,640              1,764.00         3,132.00         264.60    232         133.10    56           4             30           30 2,913.70$               7,521.70                       
9      450                 4,095              1,984.50         3,523.50         264.60    261         133.10    63           4             30           30 3,220.20$               8,404.20                       

10    500                 4,550              2,205.00         3,915.00         264.60    290         133.10    63           4             30           30 3,519.70$               9,279.70                       
11    550                 5,005              2,425.50         4,306.50         264.60    319         133.10    63           4             30           30 3,819.20$               10,155.20                     
12    600                 5,460              2,646.00         4,698.00         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 4,118.70$               11,030.70                     

13    650                 5,915              2,866.50         5,089.50         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 4,389.20$               11,877.20                     
14    700                 6,370              3,087.00         5,481.00         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 4,659.70$               12,723.70                     
15    750                 6,825              3,307.50         5,872.50         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 4,930.20$               13,570.20                     

16    800                 7,280              3,528.00         6,264.00         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 5,200.70$               14,416.70                     
17    850                 7,735              3,748.50         6,655.50         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 5,471.20$               15,263.20                     
18    900                 8,190              3,969.00         7,047.00         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 5,741.70$               16,109.70                     

19    950                 8,645              4,189.50         7,438.50         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 6,012.20$               16,956.20                     
20    1,000              9,100              4,410.00         7,830.00         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 6,282.70$               17,802.70                     
21    1,050              9,555              4,630.50         8,221.50         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 6,553.20$               18,649.20                     

22    1,100              10,010            4,851.00         8,613.00         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 6,823.70$               19,495.70                     
23    1,150              10,465            5,071.50         9,004.50         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 7,094.20$               20,342.20                     
24    1,200              10,920            5,292.00         9,396.00         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 7,364.70$               21,188.70                     

25    1,250              11,375            5,512.50         9,787.50         264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 7,635.20$               22,035.20                     
26    1,300              11,830            5,733.00         10,179.00       264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 7,905.70$               22,881.70                     
27    1,350              12,285            5,953.50         10,570.50       264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 8,176.20$               23,728.20                     

28    1,400              12,740            6,174.00         10,962.00       264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 8,446.70$               24,574.70                     
29    1,450              13,195            6,394.50         11,353.50       264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 8,717.20$               25,421.20                     
30    1,500              13,650            6,615.00         11,745.00       264.60    348         133.10    63           4             30           30 8,987.70$               26,267.70                     
       

Fees TotalTuition

        College of Education; College of Business; College of Science and Engineering;                                                                             
and College of Human Sciences and Humanities

Academic Year 2025 - 2026 

Fixed Rate Tuition and Fees  for Undergraduate Students Only

 The amounts shown are provided to better assist students in assessing the cost of enrolling at the University of Houston-Clear Lake and is subject to change without notice by action of 
the State Legislature and/or the Board of Regents of the University of Houston System.
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